
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

APR-2021

14-MAY-2021 10:4507-MAY-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57962148

Total Members 2329

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,38,640

Total Refund Advance      14,66,886

          6,261Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           2,760

Unexempted

      41,05,526

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 212

1 / 113DSNHP0022524000 / APR-2021 / 14-MAY-2021 10:45



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       40,786DINBANDHU
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800573 101213491557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINBANDHU

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,332DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800574 100138706502 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,800DINESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680575 100138706491 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       20,182DINESH
KUMAR

        1,118        1,611576 100505701619 N.A.
       13,426             4       13,426DINESH

KUMAR
-

       13,426
            0          493 - -

       15,492DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859577 101231615746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,747DINESH KUMAR
MAHTO

        1,236        1,781578 100139161287 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

DINESH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       28,438DINESH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800579 100138712204 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,935DINESH KUMAR
PANDEY

            0        1,549580 100139176637 N.A.
       12,905             1       12,905

DINESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-            0             0        1,549 - -

       26,336DINESH RAI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800581 100139411013 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,769DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800582 100139492591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,183DINESH SINGH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,256583 100139536823 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       26,727DINESH KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800584 100692426561 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,558DIP JYOTI
GOGOI

        1,250        1,800585 101561607979 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIP JYOTI

GOGOI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,883DIP NARAYAN
OJHA

        1,250        1,800586 100628023377 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIP
NARAYAN
OJHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,952
DIPAK
AANANDA
BADEKAR

        1,250        1,800587 100440241846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIPAK
ANANDA
BADEKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,074
DIPANSHU         1,250        1,859588 101619473355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
DIPANSHU -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,072
DIPEN  SAIKIA         1,250        1,800589

*
10115701632
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIPEN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,408DIPEN
TAMANG

        1,250        1,800590 100957595484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIPEN

TAMANG
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,660DIVAKAR
KUMAR

          169          243591 100140417995 N.A.
        2,025            27        2,025

DIVAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        2,025

            0           74 - -

       42,896
DIVYA  GUPTA         1,250        1,800592 100727625467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIVYA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       19,777SUKHBIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002085 101106279632 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHBIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,797SUKHBIR SINGH
PASI

        1,250        1,8002086 100710145042 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHBIR

SINGH PASI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,327
SUKHENDRA
SINGH
BHADOURIY

        1,250        1,8592087 100727277698 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SUKHENDRA
SINGH
BHADOURIY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       23,238SULENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8592088 100978170086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SULENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       28,396SUMAN KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,8002089 101064868347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUMAN
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,408SUMAN
SAURABH

          678          9762090 100504669999 N.A.
        8,134            15        8,134SUMAN

SOURABH
-

        8,134
            0          298 - -

       18,851
SUMAN  TIWARI         1,250        1,8002091 100625176430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,121SUMANDER
SEN KUMAR

        1,112        1,6022092 101376432502 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SUMANDER

SEN KUMAR
Others

       13,350
            0          490 Others -

        7,513SUMANTA
KARJEE

          602          8672093 101686174693 N.A.
        7,229            16        7,229SUMANTA

KARJEE
-

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       17,969SUMIT
BHADOURIYA

        1,250        1,8592094 101149022773 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SUMIT

BHADOURIYA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       12,553
SUMIT  KUMAR           946        1,3632095 101538877213 N.A.

       11,361             8       11,361SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       11,361

            0          417 - -

       24,787SUMIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,8592096 100978170766 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SUMIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

          899
SUMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

           45           652097 101460812910 N.A.          542
           29

          542
SUMIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-          542             0           20 - -

       19,954JADHAV SUMIT
TATYASO

        1,166        1,6802098 101200580252 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SUMIT
TATYASO
JADHAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       24,788SUNDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592099 100369686431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SUNDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       27,085SUNEEL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002100 101317681913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL

KUMAR
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       18,332
SUNIL         1,250        1,8592101 100979387376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,856
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,249        1,7992102 101597334650 N.A.

       14,989             0       14,989SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,989

            0          550 - -

       39,660
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002103 101260836628 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

          680SUNIL  KUMAR            38           542104 101006386064 N.A.          453
           29

          453
SUNIL
KUMAR

-          453             0           16 - -

        4,234
SUNIL  KUMAR           215          3102105 100957595466 N.A.

        2,582            25        2,582SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        2,582

            0           95 - -
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